
Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Aidan Cuy 4.7 8.10 1.8 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.800 1 Timothy Templeton 4.6 8.70 1.2 1.4 0.0 0.0 13.300
2 Christian Gulotta 3.9 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.0 0.1 12.650 2 Jakarie Williams 5.1 8.40 1.7 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.500
3 Malcolm Baytop 4.5 7.50 2.5 2.5 0.1 0.0 11.900 3 Dominic Ramalho 4.6 8.45 1.5 1.6 0.0 0.0 13.050
4 Sam Lee 4.7 8.05 2.1 1.8 0.1 0.1 12.750 4 Andrae Butler 5.2 6.55 3.6 3.3 0.0 0.0 11.750
5 Will Harrington 4.4 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.200 5 Charles Kramer 4.7 8.30 1.6 1.8 0.0 0.0 13.000
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Aidan Cuy 3.8 8.05 2.1 1.8 0.0 0.0 11.850 1 Dominic Ramalho 3.1 6.95 2.8 3.3 0.0 0.0 10.050
2 Christian Gulotta 4.1 7.85 2.0 2.3 0.0 0.0 11.950 2 Jaden Laubstein 4.4 8.10 2.0 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.500
3 Malcolm Baytop 3.6 6.75 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 10.350 3 Felix Kriedemann 4.3 8.65 1.3 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.950
4 Sam Piper 3.9 8.05 2.0 1.9 0.0 0.0 11.950 4 Juan Gomez 4.3 7.60 2.5 2.3 0.0 0.0 11.900
5 Christian Marsh 4.4 8.40 1.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.800 5 Colton O'Brien 4.5 8.60 1.3 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.100
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Aidan Cuy 4.3 8.90 1.1 1.1 0.0 0.1 13.300 1 Carter Cochardo 3.9 8.35 1.6 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.250
2 Alek Kuzmenchuk 3.7 9.15 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 12.850 2 Juan Gomez 4.0 8.90 1.0 1.2 0.0 0.1 13.000
3 Zachary Patrick 4.3 8.70 1.4 1.2 0.0 0.1 13.100 3 Noah Dhaliwal 4.4 7.70 2.1 2.5 0.0 0.0 12.100
4 Ahmir Postell 4.3 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.1 13.650 4 David Handron 4.6 8.05 1.9 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.650
5 Christian Marsh 5.0 9.35 0.7 0.6 0.0 0.1 14.450 5 Dominic Ramalho 4.1 8.75 1.1 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.850
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Will Harrington 4.0 9.45 0.6 0.5 0.0 0.0 13.450 1 Timothy Templeton 4.8 8.00 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.800
2 Zachary Patrick 4.4 9.15 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.550 2 Ray Bridges 4.8 9.15 0.8 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.950
3 Jonathan Irwin 5.2 7.70 2.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 12.900 3 Jakarie Williams 4.8 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 14.050
4 Aidan Cuy 4.8 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 14.050 4 Andrae Butler 4.8 9.55 0.5 0.4 0.0 0.0 14.350
5 Sam Lee 4.8 9.45 0.5 0.6 0.0 0.0 14.250 5 Dominic Ramalho 4.8 9.35 0.7 0.6 0.3 0.0 13.850
6 Christian Marsh 5.2 7.75 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.950 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Zachary Patrick 4.0 8.30 1.7 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.300 1 Ray Bridges 4.3 8.95 1.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 13.250
2 Alek Kuzmenchuk 4.4 8.20 1.6 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.600 2 Carter Cochardo 4.4 9.00 1.1 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.400
3 Aidan Cuy 4.8 8.85 1.2 1.1 0.0 0.0 13.650 3 Felix Kriedemann 4.6 9.10 0.8 1.0 0.0 0.0 13.700
4 Sam Lee 4.4 9.40 0.5 0.7 0.0 0.1 13.900 4 Christian Wilkey Jr. 4.0 9.45 0.6 0.5 0.0 0.0 13.450
5 Christian Marsh 4.3 8.95 1.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 13.250 5 Dominic Ramalho 4.4 9.20 0.7 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.600
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Alek Kuzmenchuk 3.9 8.95 1.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 12.850 1 Charles Kramer 3.4 8.55 1.4 1.5 0.0 0.0 11.950
2 Aidan Cuy 3.9 8.35 1.7 1.6 0.0 0.1 12.350 2 Ray Bridges 3.7 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.1 12.600
3 Connor Bowman 3.7 7.45 2.6 2.5 0.0 0.0 11.150 3 Noah Dhaliwal 3.9 8.35 1.7 1.6 0.0 0.0 12.250
4 Christian Marsh 3.3 8.95 1.1 1.0 0.0 0.0 12.250 4 Felix Kriedemann 4.3 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.100
5 Sam Lee 4.2 8.90 1.1 1.1 0.0 0.1 13.200 5 Kyle Lukaesko 3.9 8.90 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.0 12.800
6 6

Aidan Cuy Christian Marsh Dominic Ramalho

FLOOR EXERCISE 12.800 13.050 FLOOR EXERCISE 13.050
POMMEL HORSE 11.850 12.800 POMMEL HORSE 10.050
STILL RINGS 13.300 14.450 STILL RINGS 12.850
VAULT 14.050 12.950 VAULT 13.850
PARALLEL BARS 13.650 13.250 PARALLEL BARS 13.600
HORIZONTAL BAR 12.350 12.250 HORIZONTAL BAR 12.100
ALL-AROUND 78.000 78.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 ALL-AROUND 75.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Judges' Signatures

Virtius Live Score Sheet
Vs Team: Team: William & Mary

DATE: 4/2/2022 @ 2PM ET
Springfield College
Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan ArenaSITE:

William & Mary Springfield College
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FLOOR SCORE: 63.300 RUNNING TOTAL: 63.300 FLOOR SCORE: 

RUNNING TOTAL: 125.100
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POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 58.900 RUNNING TOTAL: 122.200 POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 60.500

RUNNING TOTAL: 187.950
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STILL RINGS SCORE: 67.350 RUNNING TOTAL: 189.550 STILL RINGS SCORE: 62.850

RUNNING TOTAL: 256.950
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VAULT SCORE: 68.200 RUNNING TOTAL: 257.750 VAULT SCORE: 69.000

RUNNING TOTAL: 324.350
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PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 65.700 RUNNING TOTAL: 323.450 PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 67.400

COACH: ______________________________ COACH: ______________________________

FINAL TEAM SCORE: 387.050

All-Around Scores All-Around Scores

HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 61.800 FINAL TEAM SCORE: 385.250 HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 62.700

*Head Judges FX: _________________ PH: _________________ SR: _________________ VT: _________________ PB: _________________ HB: _________________

*FX: _________________ *PH: _________________ *SR: _________________ *VT: _________________ *PB: _________________ *HB: _________________



Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Caleb Hickey 5.0 8.70 1.4 1.2 0.0 0.0 13.700 1 Jacob Nauman 4.3 8.60 1.3 1.5 0.0 0.0 12.900
2 Connor Van Loo 5.2 8.50 1.6 1.4 0.0 0.0 13.700 2 Joseph Buselmeier 4.4 8.50 1.4 1.6 0.0 0.0 12.900
3 Isaiah Drake 5.4 8.60 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.0 14.000 3 Kalvin Kingshill 4.3 8.55 1.3 1.6 0.0 0.0 12.850
4 Syam Buradagunta 5.5 7.70 2.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 13.200 4 Steve Manolakis 4.9 6.80 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 11.700
5 Josh Williams 5.6 8.75 1.4 1.1 0.0 0.1 14.450 5 Mathew Davis 4.9 6.90 3.1 3.1 0.1 0.0 11.700
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Syam Buradagunta 5.0 6.40 3.7 3.5 0.0 0.0 11.400 1 Jacob Nauman 3.7 7.05 2.7 3.2 0.0 0.0 10.750
2 Isaiah Drake 5.0 7.35 2.8 2.5 0.0 0.0 12.350 2 Connor Cavanaugh 3.6 7.00 2.8 3.2 0.0 0.0 10.600
3 John Wendeborn 4.5 6.80 3.1 3.3 0.0 0.0 11.300 3 Zachary Mitchell 4.3 8.00 1.9 2.1 0.0 0.0 12.300
4 Ronan McQuillan 5.0 7.50 2.8 2.2 0.0 0.0 12.500 4 Gabe Almeida 4.2 8.15 1.9 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.350
5 Dan Clark 5.3 8.35 1.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 13.650 5 Mathew Davis 3.8 8.35 1.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 12.150
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Cash Buske 4.5 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.1 13.400 1 Declan Henriques 4.2 8.60 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.0 12.800
2 Isaiah Drake 5.0 8.25 1.6 1.9 0.0 0.0 13.250 2 Patrick Armstrong 4.6 8.60 1.5 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.200
3 Dhiren Lutchman 4.7 8.65 1.3 1.4 0.0 0.1 13.450 3 Joseph Buselmeier 3.9 8.90 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.0 12.800
4 Alexander Brown 5.2 8.55 1.4 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.750 4 Mitchell Monahan 4.4 8.90 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.1 13.400
5 Josh Williams 5.2 8.80 1.1 1.3 0.0 0.1 14.100 5 Mathew Davis 4.6 9.30 0.8 0.6 0.0 0.1 14.000
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Syam Buradagunta 4.8 9.15 0.9 0.8 0.0 0.0 13.950 1 Jacob Nauman 4.8 9.25 0.8 0.7 0.0 0.0 14.050
2 Josh Williams 4.8 9.20 0.8 0.8 0.0 0.0 14.000 2 Connor Cavanaugh 4.8 8.95 1.1 1.0 0.0 0.0 13.750
3 Connor Van Loo 4.8 9.65 0.4 0.3 0.0 0.1 14.550 3 Steve Manolakis 4.8 8.85 1.2 1.1 0.0 0.0 13.650
4 Nehemiah Baker 5.2 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.1 0.0 13.750 4 Hunter Mamawal 4.4 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.3 0.0 12.750
5 Isaiah Drake 5.2 9.05 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.0 14.150 5 Mathew Davis 5.2 8.75 1.3 1.2 0.0 0.0 13.950
6 0.000 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Giovanni Gambatese 4.5 8.05 2.0 1.9 0.0 0.0 12.550 1 Patrick Armstrong 4.5 9.10 0.9 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.600
2 Vishal Mandava 4.5 7.80 2.3 2.1 0.0 0.0 12.300 2 Zachary Mitchell 4.5 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 13.750
3 Caleb Hickey 5.3 8.50 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 13.800 3 Joseph Buselmeier 4.3 9.25 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 13.550
4 Dan Clark 4.8 9.30 0.7 0.7 0.0 0.1 14.200 4 Steve Manolakis 4.4 8.00 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 12.400
5 Dhiren Lutchman 5.1 8.35 1.6 1.7 0.0 0.0 13.450 5 Mathew Davis 4.8 9.00 0.9 1.1 0.0 0.0 13.800
6 6

Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score Name Difficulty Execution E1 E2 ND SB Score
1 Syam Buradagunta 4.4 8.90 1.0 1.2 0.0 0.1 13.400 1 Joseph Buselmeier 3.8 9.00 0.9 1.1 0.0 0.1 12.900
2 Caleb Hickey 4.4 8.85 1.2 1.1 0.0 0.1 13.350 2 Zachary Perez 4.6 7.70 2.4 2.2 0.0 0.0 12.300
3 Isaiah Drake 4.6 9.05 1.0 0.9 0.0 0.0 13.650 3 Zachary Mitchell 4.2 8.20 1.9 1.7 0.0 0.0 12.400
4 Giovanni Gambatese 4.9 8.00 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.1 13.000 4 Kalvin Kingshill 3.8 8.90 1.2 1.0 0.0 0.1 12.800
5 Cash Buske 4.9 8.65 1.4 1.3 0.0 0.0 13.550 5 Mathew Davis 4.0 8.80 1.3 1.1 0.0 0.0 12.800
6 6

Isaiah Drake Mathew Davis Joseph Buselmeier

FLOOR EXERCISE 14.000 FLOOR EXERCISE 11.700 12.900
POMMEL HORSE 12.350 POMMEL HORSE 12.150 9.600
STILL RINGS 13.250 STILL RINGS 14.000 12.800
VAULT 14.150 VAULT 13.950 12.500
PARALLEL BARS 14.250 PARALLEL BARS 13.800 13.550
HORIZONTAL BAR 13.650 HORIZONTAL BAR 12.800 12.900
ALL-AROUND 81.650 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 ALL-AROUND 78.400 74.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

*Head Judges FX: _________________ PH: _________________ SR: _________________ VT: _________________ PB: _________________ HB: _________________

COACH: ______________________________ COACH: ______________________________

FINAL TEAM SCORE: 384.850

All-Around Scores All-Around Scores

Judges' Signatures *FX: _________________ *PH: _________________ *SR: _________________ *VT: _________________ *PB: _________________ *HB: _________________

HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 66.950 FINAL TEAM SCORE: 401.850 HORIZONTAL BAR SCORE: 63.200

RUNNING TOTAL: 321.650
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PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 66.300 RUNNING TOTAL: 334.900 PARALLEL BARS SCORE: 67.100

RUNNING TOTAL: 254.550
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VAULT SCORE: 70.400 RUNNING TOTAL: 268.600 VAULT SCORE: 68.150

RUNNING TOTAL: 186.400
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STILL RINGS SCORE: 67.950 RUNNING TOTAL: 198.200 STILL RINGS SCORE: 66.200

RUNNING TOTAL: 120.200
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POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 61.200 RUNNING TOTAL: 130.250 POMMEL HORSE SCORE: 58.150

62.050 RUNNING TOTAL: 62.050
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FLOOR SCORE: 69.050 RUNNING TOTAL: 69.050 FLOOR SCORE: 

DATE: 4/2/2022 @ 2PM ET SITE: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena

United States Naval Academy Army West Point

Virtius Live Score Sheet
Team: United States Naval Academy Vs Team: Army West Point



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Josh Williams United States Naval Academy 5.6 8.75 0.0 0.1 14.450 0.000
2 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 5.4 8.60 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.450
3 Caleb Hickey United States Naval Academy 5.0 8.70 0.0 0.0 13.700 0.750
4 Connor Van Loo United States Naval Academy 5.2 8.50 0.0 0.0 13.700 0.750
5 Jakarie Williams Springfield College 5.1 8.40 0.0 0.0 13.500 0.950
6 Timothy Templeton Springfield College 4.6 8.70 0.0 0.0 13.300 1.150
7 Will Harrington William & Mary 4.4 8.80 0.0 0.0 13.200 1.250
8 Syam Buradagunta United States Naval Academy 5.5 7.70 0.0 0.0 13.200 1.250
9 Christian Marsh William & Mary 4.1 8.95 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.400
10 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 4.6 8.45 0.0 0.0 13.050 1.400
11 Charles Kramer Springfield College 4.7 8.30 0.0 0.0 13.000 1.450
12 Jacob Nauman Army West Point 4.3 8.60 0.0 0.0 12.900 1.550
13 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 4.4 8.50 0.0 0.0 12.900 1.550
14 Kalvin Kingshill Army West Point 4.3 8.55 0.0 0.0 12.850 1.600
15 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 4.7 8.10 0.0 0.0 12.800 1.650
16 Sam Lee William & Mary 4.7 8.05 0.1 0.1 12.750 1.700
17 Christian Gulotta William & Mary 3.9 8.65 0.0 0.1 12.650 1.800
18 Malcolm Baytop William & Mary 4.5 7.50 0.1 0.0 11.900 2.550
19 Andrae Butler Springfield College 5.2 6.55 0.0 0.0 11.750 2.700
20 Steve Manolakis Army West Point 4.9 6.80 0.0 0.0 11.700 2.750
21 Mathew Davis Army West Point 4.9 6.90 0.1 0.0 11.700 2.750
22
23
24

Virtius Live Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - FLOOR

Date: 4/2/22
Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Dan Clark United States Naval Academy 5.3 8.35 0.0 0.0 13.650 0.000
2 Colton O'Brien Springfield College 4.5 8.60 0.0 0.0 13.100 0.550
3 Felix Kriedemann Springfield College 4.3 8.65 0.0 0.0 12.950 0.700
4 Christian Marsh William & Mary 4.4 8.40 0.0 0.0 12.800 0.850
5 Jaden Laubstein Springfield College 4.4 8.10 0.0 0.0 12.500 1.150
6 Ronan McQuillan United States Naval Academy 5.0 7.50 0.0 0.0 12.500 1.150
7 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 5.0 7.35 0.0 0.0 12.350 1.300
8 Gabe Almeida Army West Point 4.2 8.15 0.0 0.0 12.350 1.300
9 Zachary Mitchell Army West Point 4.3 8.00 0.0 0.0 12.300 1.350
10 Mathew Davis Army West Point 3.8 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.150 1.500
11 Christian Gulotta William & Mary 4.1 7.85 0.0 0.0 11.950 1.700
12 Sam Piper William & Mary 3.9 8.05 0.0 0.0 11.950 1.700
13 Juan Gomez Springfield College 4.3 7.60 0.0 0.0 11.900 1.750
14 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 3.8 8.05 0.0 0.0 11.850 1.800
15 Syam Buradagunta United States Naval Academy 5.0 6.40 0.0 0.0 11.400 2.250
16 John Wendeborn United States Naval Academy 4.5 6.80 0.0 0.0 11.300 2.350
17 Jacob Nauman Army West Point 3.7 7.05 0.0 0.0 10.750 2.900
18 Connor Cavanaugh Army West Point 3.6 7.00 0.0 0.0 10.600 3.050
19 Malcolm Baytop William & Mary 3.6 6.75 0.0 0.0 10.350 3.300
20 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 3.1 6.95 0.0 0.0 10.050 3.600
21 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 3.3 6.30 0.0 0.0 9.600 4.050
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Virtius Live Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - POMMEL HORSE

Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena
Date: 4/2/22



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Christian Marsh William & Mary 5.0 9.35 0.0 0.1 14.450 0.000
2 Josh Williams United States Naval Academy 5.2 8.80 0.0 0.1 14.100 0.350
3 Mathew Davis Army West Point 4.6 9.30 0.0 0.1 14.000 0.450
4 Alexander Brown United States Naval Academy 5.2 8.55 0.0 0.0 13.750 0.700
5 Ahmir Postell William & Mary 4.3 9.25 0.0 0.1 13.650 0.800
6 Dhiren Lutchman United States Naval Academy 4.7 8.65 0.0 0.1 13.450 1.000
7 Cash Buske United States Naval Academy 4.5 8.80 0.0 0.1 13.400 1.050
8 Mitchell Monahan Army West Point 4.4 8.90 0.0 0.1 13.400 1.050
9 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 4.3 8.90 0.0 0.1 13.300 1.150
10 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 5.0 8.25 0.0 0.0 13.250 1.200
11 Patrick Armstrong Army West Point 4.6 8.60 0.0 0.0 13.200 1.250
12 Zachary Patrick William & Mary 4.3 8.70 0.0 0.1 13.100 1.350
13 Juan Gomez Springfield College 4.0 8.90 0.0 0.1 13.000 1.450
14 Alek Kuzmenchuk William & Mary 3.7 9.15 0.0 0.0 12.850 1.600
15 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 4.1 8.75 0.0 0.0 12.850 1.600
16 Declan Henriques Army West Point 4.2 8.60 0.0 0.0 12.800 1.650
17 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 3.9 8.90 0.0 0.0 12.800 1.650
18 David Handron Springfield College 4.6 8.05 0.0 0.0 12.650 1.800
19 Carter Cochardo Springfield College 3.9 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.250 2.200
20 Noah Dhaliwal Springfield College 4.4 7.70 0.0 0.0 12.100 2.350
21
22
23
24

Virtius Live Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - STILL RINGS

Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena
Date: 4/2/22



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Connor Van Loo United States Naval Academy 4.8 9.65 0.0 0.1 14.550 0.000
2 Andrae Butler Springfield College 4.8 9.55 0.0 0.0 14.350 0.200
3 Sam Lee William & Mary 4.8 9.45 0.0 0.0 14.250 0.300
4 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 5.2 9.05 0.1 0.0 14.150 0.400
5 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 4.8 9.25 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.500
6 Jakarie Williams Springfield College 4.8 9.25 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.500
7 Jacob Nauman Army West Point 4.8 9.25 0.0 0.0 14.050 0.500
8 Josh Williams United States Naval Academy 4.8 9.20 0.0 0.0 14.000 0.550
9 Ray Bridges Springfield College 4.8 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.600
10 Syam Buradagunta United States Naval Academy 4.8 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.600
11 Mathew Davis Army West Point 5.2 8.75 0.0 0.0 13.950 0.600
12 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 4.8 9.35 0.3 0.0 13.850 0.700
13 Nehemiah Baker United States Naval Academy 5.2 8.65 0.1 0.0 13.750 0.800
14 Connor Cavanaugh Army West Point 4.8 8.95 0.0 0.0 13.750 0.800
15 Steve Manolakis Army West Point 4.8 8.85 0.0 0.0 13.650 0.900
16 Zachary Patrick William & Mary 4.4 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.550 1.000
17 Will Harrington William & Mary 4.0 9.45 0.0 0.0 13.450 1.100
18 Charles Kramer Springfield College 4.0 9.15 0.0 0.0 13.150 1.400
19 Christian Marsh William & Mary 5.2 7.75 0.0 0.0 12.950 1.600
20 Jonathan Irwin William & Mary 5.2 7.70 0.0 0.0 12.900 1.650
21 Timothy Templeton Springfield College 4.8 8.00 0.0 0.0 12.800 1.750
22 Hunter Mamawal Army West Point 4.4 8.65 0.3 0.0 12.750 1.800
23 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 4.0 8.80 0.3 0.0 12.500 2.050
24

Virtius Live Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - VAULT

Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena
Date: 4/2/22



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 5.1 9.15 0.0 0.0 14.250 0.000
2 Dan Clark United States Naval Academy 4.8 9.30 0.0 0.1 14.200 0.050
3 Sam Lee William & Mary 4.4 9.40 0.0 0.1 13.900 0.350
4 Caleb Hickey United States Naval Academy 5.3 8.50 0.0 0.0 13.800 0.450
5 Mathew Davis Army West Point 4.8 9.00 0.0 0.0 13.800 0.450
6 Zachary Mitchell Army West Point 4.5 9.25 0.0 0.0 13.750 0.500
7 Felix Kriedemann Springfield College 4.6 9.10 0.0 0.0 13.700 0.550
8 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 4.8 8.85 0.0 0.0 13.650 0.600
9 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 4.4 9.20 0.0 0.0 13.600 0.650
10 Patrick Armstrong Army West Point 4.5 9.10 0.0 0.0 13.600 0.650
11 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 4.3 9.25 0.0 0.0 13.550 0.700
12 Christian Wilkey Jr. Springfield College 4.0 9.45 0.0 0.0 13.450 0.800
13 Dhiren Lutchman United States Naval Academy 5.1 8.35 0.0 0.0 13.450 0.800
14 Carter Cochardo Springfield College 4.4 9.00 0.0 0.0 13.400 0.850
15 Christian Marsh William & Mary 4.3 8.95 0.0 0.0 13.250 1.000
16 Ray Bridges Springfield College 4.3 8.95 0.0 0.0 13.250 1.000
17 Alek Kuzmenchuk William & Mary 4.4 8.20 0.0 0.0 12.600 1.650
18 Giovanni Gambatese United States Naval Academy 4.5 8.05 0.0 0.0 12.550 1.700
19 Steve Manolakis Army West Point 4.4 8.00 0.0 0.0 12.400 1.850
20 Zachary Patrick William & Mary 4.0 8.30 0.0 0.0 12.300 1.950
21 Vishal Mandava United States Naval Academy 4.5 7.80 0.0 0.0 12.300 1.950
22
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Virtius Live Score Sheet

EVENT RESULTS - PARALLEL BARS

Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena
Date: 4/2/22



Rank Name Gym Difficulty Execution ND SB Score Out
1 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 4.6 9.05 0.0 0.0 13.650 0.000
2 Cash Buske United States Naval Academy 4.9 8.65 0.0 0.0 13.550 0.100
3 Syam Buradagunta United States Naval Academy 4.4 8.90 0.0 0.1 13.400 0.250
4 Caleb Hickey United States Naval Academy 4.4 8.85 0.0 0.1 13.350 0.300
5 Sam Lee William & Mary 4.2 8.90 0.0 0.1 13.200 0.450
6 Felix Kriedemann Springfield College 4.3 8.80 0.0 0.0 13.100 0.550
7 Giovanni Gambatese United States Naval Academy 4.9 8.00 0.0 0.1 13.000 0.650
8 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 3.8 9.00 0.0 0.1 12.900 0.750
9 Alek Kuzmenchuk William & Mary 3.9 8.95 0.0 0.0 12.850 0.800
10 Kyle Lukaesko Springfield College 3.9 8.90 0.0 0.0 12.800 0.850
11 Kalvin Kingshill Army West Point 3.8 8.90 0.0 0.1 12.800 0.850
12 Mathew Davis Army West Point 4.0 8.80 0.0 0.0 12.800 0.850
13 Ray Bridges Springfield College 3.7 8.80 0.0 0.1 12.600 1.050
14 Zachary Mitchell Army West Point 4.2 8.20 0.0 0.0 12.400 1.250
15 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 3.9 8.35 0.0 0.1 12.350 1.300
16 Zachary Perez Army West Point 4.6 7.70 0.0 0.0 12.300 1.350
17 Christian Marsh William & Mary 3.3 8.95 0.0 0.0 12.250 1.400
18 Noah Dhaliwal Springfield College 3.9 8.35 0.0 0.0 12.250 1.400
19 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 3.3 8.70 0.0 0.1 12.100 1.550
20 Charles Kramer Springfield College 3.4 8.55 0.0 0.0 11.950 1.700
21 Connor Bowman William & Mary 3.7 7.45 0.0 0.0 11.150 2.500
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EVENT RESULTS - HORIZONTAL BAR

Site: Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena
Date: 4/2/22



Rank Name Gym FX PH SR VT PB HB AA Out
1 Isaiah Drake United States Naval Academy 14.000 12.350 13.250 14.150 14.250 13.650 81.650 0.000
2 Christian Marsh William & Mary 13.050 12.800 14.450 12.950 13.250 12.250 78.750 2.900
3 Mathew Davis Army West Point 11.700 12.150 14.000 13.950 13.800 12.800 78.400 3.250
4 Aidan Cuy William & Mary 12.800 11.850 13.300 14.050 13.650 12.350 78.000 3.650
5 Dominic Ramalho Springfield College 13.050 10.050 12.850 13.850 13.600 12.100 75.500 6.150
6 Joseph Buselmeier Army West Point 12.900 9.600 12.800 12.500 13.550 12.900 74.250 7.400
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Virtius Live Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Site:
Date: 4/2/22

Williamsburg, VA, Kaplan Arena


